Last
Askew

Bane
Brenner
Castro
Cochran
Collins
DeSilva
Detrick
Edwards
Freitag
Gardner
Hebert
Houtman
Kilroy
Lamerdin
McNutt
Muller
Ortner
Pinkel
Prince
Reeve

Reimers
Rolland

Sawyers

Suchy
White

First
Tim
John
Liz
Lorena
James
Curtis
Annette
Bob
Margo
John
Wilf
David
Bob
Pete
Stewart
Marcia
Rich
Peter
Rob
Mike
Mike
Clare

Dan

Kate
Al

Beth

UNOLS COUNCIL MEETING
Campus of San Jose State University
Student Union Building, 3rd Floor - Almaden Room

March 14-15, 2005

Attendees

1 Washington Square, San Jose, CA 95172

Attendees for day 1 only are marked in blue

Affiliation
HBOI

UNC
SIO/UCSD
PEO Ships
L-DEO
NPS
UNOLS
WHOI

U HI

ONR
TAMU
URI
Ocean.US
PEO Ships
MLML
MBARI
MLML

UM/RSMAS

SIO/UCSD
UNOLS
NSF

OSu

Alion -
JIMA

UNOLS
WHOI

NOAA

Phone

(772) 465-2400
X262

(919) 962-0172
(858) 534-2841
(202) 781-1985
(845) 365-8396
(831) 656-3271
(401) 874-6827
(508) 289-3335
(808) 956-5232
(703) 696-4530
(979) 845-7211
(401) 874-6610
(703) 588-0847
(202) 781-0680
(831) 771-4134
(831) 775-1814
(831) 771-3534
(305) 361-4300
(858)534-2056
(831) 771-4410
(703) 292-7707
(541) 737-2426

(703) 418-0100

(831) 771-4409
(508)289-2624
(301) 713-3435

X135

Email
taskew@hboi.edu

bane@unc.edu
shipsked@ucsd.edu
Lorena.castro@navy.mil
jre@ldeo.columbia.edu
collins@nps.edu
office@unols.org
rdetrick@whoi.edu
margo@soest.hawaii.edu
freitaj@onr.navy.mil
wgardner@ocean.tamu.edu
hebert@gso.uri.edu
b.houtman@ocean.us
peter.Kilroy@navy.mil
lamerdin@mlml.calstate.edu
mcnutt@mbari.org
rmuller@mlml.calstate.edu
pbortner@rsmas.miami.edu
rpinkel@ucsd.edu
office@unols.org
mreeve@nsf.gov

creimers(@coas.oregonstate.edu
drolland@alionscience.com

office@unols.org
asuchy@whoi.edu

elizabeth.white@noaa.gov



Whitledge Terry

Wiebe
Willis

Clark
Dieter
Goad
Shor
Smith

UAF (907) 474-7229  terry@ims.uaf.edu
Peter WHOI (508) 289-2313  pwiebe@whoi.edu
Marc OSU (541) 737-4622  willis@coas.oregonstate.edu
Attending via Teleconference
Larry NSF (703) 292-8582  hclark@nsf.gov
Dolly NSF (703) 292-8583  edieter@nsf.gov
Linda NSF (703) 292-7706 Igoad@nsf.gov
Alexander NSF (703) 292-8583  |ashor@nsf.gov
Holly NSF (703) 292-7713  hsmith@nsf.gov



